
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

23 

99 

93 

43 

92 

22 

211 

222 

82 

94 

97 

28 

88 

36 

27 

26 

181 

109 

90 

Name 

Max Olert 

Cedric Holmbom 

Harry Eriksson 

Jakob Wång 

Nelli Eriksson 

Frans Hopkins 

Adrian Forås 

Elias Wikström 

Bonnie Kaewsit 

Julian Lundberg 

Albin Rossander 

Christopher Clegg 

Sigurd Tangen 

Emil Vidgren 

Oliver Rönnbäck 

Charlie Ring 

Agnes Johansson Ökvist 

Olaf Zalawa 

Emil Lundkvist 

Class 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

1.187 

4.023 

3.117 

4.373 

5.832 

6.278 

6.923 

7.104 

7.776 

11.223 

11.329 

12.424 

12.694 

13.272 

13.562 

15.050 

16.465 

24.457 

Total Tm 

5:45.572 

5:46.759 

5:49.595 

5:48.689 

5:49.945 

5:51.404 

5:51.850 

5:52.495 

5:52.676 

5:53.348 

5:56.795 

5:56.901 

5:57.996 

5:58.266 

5:58.844 

5:59.134 

6:00.622 

6:02.037 

6:10.029 

Best Tm 

33.626 

33.751 

33.908 

33.744 

33.803 

34.089 

34.078 

33.908 

33.875 

33.876 

34.508 

34.062 

34.074 

33.931 

34.324 

34.149 

34.095 

34.119 

35.505 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

NERD Racing 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Comment 

Nedflyttad 1 plats 

Ojust körning + 3sek 

FF + 5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-07-20 14:25:19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

1.187 

Avg. Speed 

78,131 

Best Lap Tm 

33.626 

Best Speed 

80,295 

Best Lap by 

23 - Max Olert 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 5 

J125 

Kval 2 

Race started at 14:00:01 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-20 14:00 


