

Norrlandscup Deltävling 5

Sorted on Laps

J125

Trollringen 0,750 km

Kval 2

2025-07-20 14:00

Race started at 14:00:01

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State Sponsor	Comment
1	23	Max Olert	Junior 125	10		5:45.572	33.626	SWEDEN	
2	99	Cedric Holmbom	Junior 125	10	1.187	5:46.759	33.751	SWEDEN	
3	93	Harry Eriksson	Junior 125	10	4.023	5:49.595	33.908	SWEDEN	
4	43	Jakob Wång	Junior 125	10	3.117	5:48.689	33.744	SWEDEN NERD Racing	Nedflyttad 1 plats
5	92	Nelli Eriksson	Junior 125	10	4.373	5:49.945	33.803	SWEDEN	
6	22	Frans Hopkins	Junior 125	10	5.832	5:51.404	34.089	SWEDEN ANDREASSEN MOTOI	
7	211	Adrian Forås	Junior 125	10	6.278	5:51.850	34.078	NORWAY	
8	222	Elias Wikström	Junior 125	10	6.923	5:52.495	33.908	SWEDEN	
9	82	Bonnie Kaewsit	Junior 125	10	7.104	5:52.676	33.875	SWEDEN	
10	94	Julian Lundberg	Junior 125	10	7.776	5:53.348	33.876	SWEDEN	
11	97	Albin Rossander	Junior 125	10	11.223	5:56.795	34.508	SWEDEN ANDREASSEN MOTOI	
12	28	Christopher Clegg	Junior 125	10	11.329	5:56.901	34.062	SWEDEN	
13	88	Sigurd Tangen	Junior 125	10	12.424	5:57.996	34.074	NORWAY	
14	36	Emil Vidgren	Junior 125	10	12.694	5:58.266	33.931	SWEDEN	
15	27	Oliver Rönnbäck	Junior 125	10	13.272	5:58.844	34.324	SWEDEN	
16	26	Charlie Ring	Junior 125	10	13.562	5:59.134	34.149	SWEDEN	
17	181	Agnes Johansson Ökvist	Junior 125	10	15.050	6:00.622	34.095	SWEDEN	Ojust körning + 3sek
18	109	Olaf Zalawa	Junior 125	10	16.465	6:02.037	34.119	SWEDEN	FF + 5sek
19	90	Emil Lundkvist	Junior 125	10	24.457	6:10.029	35.505	SWEDEN	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.187	78,131	33.626	80,295	23 - Max Olert

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

sed to: Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation)